727 Phi l l ips  Dr ive,  Ci t y  of  I ndustr y,  CA 91748     l      TEL :1-888-989-1189     l        FAX:  1-626-301-0588      l       w w w.istarusa .com496
iS
ta
rU
SA
  |
  I
nd

Accessories
Model # Description
BPU-230SATA 2x5.25” to 3x3.5” SAS/SATA 6.0 Gb/s Hot-Swap Cage
DD-E4000-BLFAN 80mm Blower Fan
RP-COMBO-SLIM 5.25” Optical Drive and Floppy Drive Cage Holder
RP-HDD3.5 3.5” to 5.25” Hard Drive Mounting Bracket
T-7M1-SATA 1x5.25” Bay Audio SATA/SAS 6.0 Gb/s Mobile Rack
T-7-SA 1x5.25” Bay Military Series SAS/SATA 6.0Gb/s Mobile Rack
TC-iStorm7 2x5.25” to 3x3.5” Internal Mounting Cooling Kit with
Removable Filter
TC-iStorm8 1x5.25” Hard Drive Cooling Heat Sink
TC-Rail-20 20” Sliding Rail Kit for Most Rackmount Chassis
TC-Rail-24 24” Sliding Rail Kit for Most Rackmount Chassis
Power Supply
Model # Description
IS-1000PD8 1000W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
IS-400R8P 400W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-500R8P 500W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-550R8P 550W PS2 Mini Redundant Power Supply
IS-680PD8 680W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
IS-780PD8 780W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
IS-880PD8 880W PS2 ATX High Efficiency Switching Power Supply
TC-1020PD1 1020W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-1200PD1 1200W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-350PD1 350W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-400PD1 400W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-500PD1 500W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-580PD3 580W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-600PD2 600W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-620PD3 620W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-650PD2 650W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-700PD2 700W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-750PD1 750W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-750PD2 750W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
TC-850PD1 850W PS2 ATX Switching Power Supply
428
44
8.
7